
Stand: 02.05.2017 / 08:06:19

Ergebnisübersicht: Lähden,PLS vom 28.04.-01.05.2017 [381718006] 28.04.2017 - 01.05.2017

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*
VW Autohaus Schwarte,Haselünne

1. Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) My Casalls Calo618 8.20P
2. Saskia Stricker (RUFV Rulle) Barbalou 248 7.90P
3. Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Cosco Cablo311 7.80P
4. Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.) Contraire 3279 7.70P
5. Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Blue Balou 5850 7.50P
6. Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf) Nanue 4620 7.40P
6. Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) La Peppa849 7.40P
8. Laura Geurkink (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Pacman 12634 7.30P
9. Saskia Stricker (RUFV Rulle) Leiness528 7.20P
9. Corinne Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Nemo 412622 7.20P

11. Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cassitha157 7.10
12. Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Heathcliff 5467 7.00
13. Corinne Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Feedback 30397 6.80
14. Melanie Krieger (RUFV Wietmarschen) Chacco's Kiss179 6.70
14. Anne Köster (PSG Lähden e.V.) Leni 108529 6.70
14. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Vario 8798 6.70
17. Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Caracaz M121 6.50
18. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Hennesy LW469 6.40
19. Iuliia Shcherbyna (RV Albersloh e.V.) La Lulu499 6.30
19. Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Lasino Royal520 6.30
19. Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Van Harten797 6.30
22. Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quanto B653 5.80
23. Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Gasper O856 5.50

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**
Pferdehandel Varelmann,Dohren

1. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Coupe Gold316 8.40P
2. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Lyjando586 8.10P
3. Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) My Casalls Calo618 8.00P
4. Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Cosco Cablo311 7.80P
5. Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Big Celstar62 7.70P
6. Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.) Contraire 3279 7.60P
7. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Quickness Girl677 7.50P
8. Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Osterbrock) Chelsey AS202 7.40P
8. Laura Geurkink (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Pacman 12634 7.40P

10. Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Colofonia B266 7.30P
10. Michaela Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Cornet's Sunshine300 7.30P
10. Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden) Tom Cruise W Z775 7.30P
10. Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Zenus 2812 7.30P
14. Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Blue Balou 5850 7.20
15. Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cassitha157 7.10
15. Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Heathcliff 5467 7.10
15. Balazs Kaizinger (RUFV Wietmarschen) Luise 102581 7.10
18. Marco Palm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Lean On Locando525 7.00
18. Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Van Harten797 7.00
20. Saskia Stricker (RUFV Rulle) Leiness528 6.80
20. Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Shir Khan S730 6.80
22. Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Caracaz M121 6.50
23. Christin Scheel (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Valley of Love795 6.30
24. Nina Wenke (RFV Sögel e.V.) Henriette 49470 6.20
24. Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden) C-Mein Jung860 6.20
26. Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lui 92580 6.00
26. Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quanto B653 6.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**
Pferdehandel Varelmann,Dohren

1. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Coal Quidam253 8.60P
2. Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Casino 87154 8.40P
3. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lord Heinrich 5560 8.30P
4. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Chiara Belladonna D210 8.20P
4. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Toxic Boy776 8.20P
6. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Caroline 100140 8.10P
7. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lanzelot 136516 8.00P
7. Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Uchill Lou Lou779 8.00P
9. Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Dodo 59366 7.90P
9. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Fantastic Dream864 7.90P

11. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Annabell 50825 7.80P
11. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Chica TT211 7.80P
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13. Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.) Charlyn 9195 7.70
13. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Casanova 525862 7.70
13. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Country Strong863 7.70
16. Andreas Weische (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Leandro 194846 7.60
17. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Korsika 62492 7.50
17. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) Solo Tu 2748 7.50
19. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Kaya 43489 7.40
19. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) No Mercy HP626 7.40
19. Dirk Visscher (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Sputnik 113755 7.40
22. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Chacci178 7.30
22. Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Marlou 9595 7.30
22. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Upper class H789 7.30
25. Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Lico B534 7.20
26. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Titeuf774 7.10
27. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) Sunshine 684769 7.00
28. Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Gasper O856 6.60
29. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Vario 8798 6.20
30. Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Plietsch646 5.90
31. Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Quaterback 14656 5.40

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L
Tierarztpraxis Dr.Christoph Rowold,Haselünne

1. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Coupe Gold316 8.00P
2. Anne Köster (PSG Lähden e.V.) Las Vegas 213518 7.90P
3. Saskia Stricker (RUFV Rulle) Barbalou 248 7.80P
4. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Quickness Girl677 7.70P
5. Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Carshela146 7.60P
5. Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Cellino-Rubin174 7.60P
7. Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Calandia H85 7.50P
7. Iris Schepergerdes (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Concordia 45844 7.50P
9. Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Queena LH665 7.40P
9. Dirk Visscher (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Sputnik 113755 7.40P

11. Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden) Channing Tatum 3187 7.30
11. Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Osterbrock) Chayra AS197 7.30
11. Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Spardoctro750 7.30
14. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) Solo Tu 2748 7.20
15. Daniel Hüsing (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Balou 79842 6.90
15. Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Zenus 2812 6.90
17. Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lui 92580 6.80
18. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Lyjando586 6.70
19. Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems) New York 18623 6.50
20. Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden) Tom Cruise W Z775 6.30
21. Marco Palm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Light Eye Joe538 5.80
22. Julia Riesenbeck (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Berry 5561 5.70
23. Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Colofonia B266 5.00
23. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) Sunshine 684769 5.00

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L
Tierarztpraxis Dr.Christoph Rowold,Haselünne

1. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Coal Quidam253 8.60P
2. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Gambrinus 94434 8.30P
3. Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Casino 87154 8.20P
3. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Country Strong863 8.20P
5. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Caroline 100140 8.10P
5. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lantlord515 8.10P
5. Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Maestro v.d. Donkhoeve591 8.10P
8. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Chiara Belladonna D210 8.00P
8. Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Gangster 90435 8.00P
8. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Gräfin Andorra452 8.00P

11. Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cheeky Monkey 2200 7.90P
11. Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Piet le Beau823 7.90P
13. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Castle Hill 2162 7.80
13. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cool and clever280 7.80
15. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Caz Caz168 7.70
15. Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Coach 11820 7.70
17. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Canone 4113 7.60
17. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Chandon de Blue185 7.60
19. Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Cilla O233 7.40
20. Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Caipidor83 7.30
20. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Korsika 62492 7.30
20. Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.) Lucy 749578 7.30
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23. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lanzelot 136516 7.20
23. Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Dirty Devil 2865 7.20
25. Johanna Bengtson (RUFV Cloppenburg) Contessa 218278 7.00
25. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Upper class H789 7.00
27. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Kaya 43489 6.80
27. Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Squax756 6.80
29. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Chula Vista229 6.70
29. Carsten Olding (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.) Loris Day565 6.70
31. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Annabell 50825 6.50
32. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Chacci178 6.20
33. Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Plietsch646 5.80
34. Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Marlou 9595 5.00

4/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*
Rohrleitungsbau Wilfried Sandmann,Hüven

1. Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Dirty Devil 2865 8.30P
2. Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden) Channing Tatum 3187 7.90P
3. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Chula Vista229 7.80P
4. Anne Köster (PSG Lähden e.V.) Las Vegas 213518 7.70P
5. Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden) Cornflakes861 7.50P
6. Iris Schepergerdes (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Concordia 45844 7.10
7. Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems) New York 18623 7.00
8. Daniel Hüsing (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Balou 79842 6.90
8. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Clio Quidam246 6.90

10. Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Spardoctro750 6.70
11. Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Carshela146 6.30

4/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*
Firma Sandmann GmbH ,Hüven

1. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cranberry 10319 8.60P
2. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Gambrinus 94434 8.30P
3. Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Gangster 90435 8.20P
4. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Bubalou73 8.10P
5. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Leocaballo R531 8.00P
6. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Castle Hill 2162 7.90
6. Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Coach 11820 7.90
8. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Chandon de Blue185 7.80
8. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lantlord515 7.80

10. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Canone 4113 7.60
11. Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Squax756 7.00
12. Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Piet le Beau823 6.20

5 Standard-Spring-WB
Firma Reifenhandel Essen GmbH

1. Laura Schmidt (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Abigail 811 0.00 / 37.56P
2. Hannah Kathmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Bella Donna 5457 0.00 / 40.08P
3. Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Blümchen 12367 0.00 / 40.56P
4. Victoria Keuter (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Esmiralda 22389 0.00 / 41.12P
5. Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Close to me 3249 0.00 / 41.93P
6. Julia Möller (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Campari de Luxe 2103 0.00 / 42.03P
7. Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen) Open End 2633 0.00 / 43.04
8. Dominika Jarczewska (PSG Lähden e.V.) Balouna 243 0.00 / 43.43
9. John Rensen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Tobby 14818 0.00 / 45.56

10. Lina Deters (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Charlett 20839 0.00 / 46.11
11. Stina Knobbe (PSG Lähden e.V.) No No Never627 0.00 / 47.95
12. Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Merlin 1474601 0.00 / 52.66
13. Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Levanda532 4.00 / 42.29
14. Alina Kaiser (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Really Royal Ronja697 4.00 / 53.08
15. Doreen Friese (RUFV Friesoythe) Templeton H773 4.25 / 62.26
16. Vanessa Hähnel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Kyara de Luxe493 5.00 / 65.53

6 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)
Architektenbüro Schomaker und Henschel,Sögel

1. Hannah Kathmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Bella Donna 5457 7.80P
2. Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Blümchen 12367 7.70P
3. Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Merlin 1474601 7.60P
4. Julia Möller (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Campari de Luxe 2103 7.50P
4. Lina Deters (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Charlett 20839 7.50P
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6. Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Levanda532 7.40P
6. Stina Knobbe (PSG Lähden e.V.) No No Never627 7.40P
8. Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Close to me 3249 7.30
8. Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen) Open End 2633 7.30

10. John Rensen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Tobby 14818 7.20
11. Dominika Jarczewska (PSG Lähden e.V.) Balouna 243 6.80

7/1 Punktespringprfg. Kl.A*
Firma Böckmann Fahrzeugwerke GmbH

1. Ricarda Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Vicky 128831 36.00 / 37.19P
2. Anna Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Amelie 5219 36.00 / 40.27P
3. Rieke Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Coconut 43258 36.00 / 40.57P
4. Tanja Krone (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Cincinnati 28235 36.00 / 42.56P
5. Victoria Keuter (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Esmiralda 22389 36.00 / 42.66P
6. Henning Cappenberg (RFV Ostbevern e.V.) Charlotta 22193 36.00 / 43.66P
7. Timo Grötschel (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Courville 4317 36.00 / 44.78P
8. Silke Stern (RG Klein Roscharden) Chocolate 81223 36.00 / 47.15P
9. Anne Hoekstra (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Lifestyle 71536 36.00 / 47.50P

10. Hannah Kathmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Bella Donna 5457 36.00 / 48.70P
11. Lena Hacker (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Sam Sin Little Dancer709 36.00 / 50.65
12. Marie Luise Bickert (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Anika 13723 36.00 / 52.37
13. Marie-Theres Cloer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Lennox KL530 34.00 / 45.45
14. Kira Rolfes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Rodizio 5700 34.00 / 48.03
15. Alexandra Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.) Cortino S 2309 34.00 / 55.65
16. Jutta Roling (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Sotschi 8749 32.00 / 47.31
17. Tim Dinklage (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Filou D401 32.00 / 52.08
18. Lucia Dörtelmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Compeer Rubin270 32.00 / 58.11
19. Alina Kaiser (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Really Royal Ronja697 31.00 / 49.17
20. Anna Maria Lucas (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Cassy 90159 30.00 / 53.06
21. Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Merlin 1474601 28.50 / 64.43
22. Vanessa Hähnel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Kyara de Luxe493 25.25 / 61.94
23. Ariane Grever (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) CristalmÚ323 25.25 / 69.98
24. Paula Hempelmann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Narmatige855 21.75 / 67.48
25. Anna Maria Lucas (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Mr.T. 4617 21.00 / 51.37

7/2 Punktespringprfg. Kl.A*
Firma Böckmann Fahrzeugwerke GmbH

1. Britta Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Chianti Lagrana208 36.00 / 38.09P
2. Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe) Acoretta2 36.00 / 38.67P
3. Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen) Barneby 3252 36.00 / 41.25P
4. Luise Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Madlock H WE590 36.00 / 41.43P
5. Luise Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Mac Cain H WE588 36.00 / 41.60P
6. Isabell Fischer (RUFV Haren-Ems) Caderas M80 36.00 / 42.26P
7. Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.) Santiano 37866 36.00 / 43.26P
8. Silke Heinemann (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.) Quick Magic674 36.00 / 44.42P
9. Lisa Marie Willen (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Fiona 483405 36.00 / 44.47P

10. Mona Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Louis 223568 36.00 / 44.63P
11. Christina Lake (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Quelle Belle668 36.00 / 45.18
12. Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bodine 270 36.00 / 45.96
13. Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Carving's Girl148 36.00 / 48.35
14. Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Louis 236569 36.00 / 49.04
15. Sarah Rebecca Linnig (RV Ganderkesee) For Kids Lady419 36.00 / 52.66
16. Christine Haskamp (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Calippo H93 36.00 / 57.04
17. Christoph Hüsken (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Quick Norris675 36.00 / 58.29
18. Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg) Wenke 174807 34.00 / 39.45
19. Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Chacco's Louis Vuitton180 34.00 / 50.38
20. Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lingua 2546 32.00 / 56.04
21. Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Lucky Lou 21575 32.00 / 56.59
22. Alexandra Kuper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Landis 2509 29.75 / 67.34
23. Sara Stern (RuFV Dwergte) Special Girl751 29.25 / 61.37
24. Sarah Rebecca Linnig (RV Ganderkesee) Charlotte 150194 28.25 / 81.90
25. Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe) Nacento619 28.00 / 37.67
26. Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.) Mr. Paul616 28.00 / 47.57
27. Laura Pettke (RFV Dornberg e.V.) Grace Quintera449 28.00 / 47.86
28. Luzie Spieker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lorio S564 27.00 / 40.47
29. Julia Riesenbeck (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Berry 5561 26.00 / 49.51

8/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**
Firma BNC Metalltechnik GmbH

1. Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.) Coco Chanell 25256 *0.00 / 27.02P
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2. Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf) Smilla 85743 *0.00 / 29.00P
3. Anja Nowak (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Cordiana 3288 *0.00 / 30.00P
3. Leonie Brunneke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.) Liqueur 7548 *0.00 / 30.00P
5. Alexandra Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.) Cortino S 2309 *0.00 / 31.00P
6. Kira Rolfes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Rodizio 5700 *0.00 / 33.73P
7. Alexandra Kuper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Landis 2509 *0.00 / 35.46P
8. Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg) Wenke 174807 *4.00 / 25.37P
9. Wendy Benkemper (RFV Sögel e.V.) Spitfire La Garette754 *4.00 / 27.12P

10. Timo Grötschel (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Courville 4317 4.00 / 40.96P
11. Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Chacco's Louis Vuitton180 4.00 / 42.22P
12. Luzie Spieker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lorio S564 4.00 / 44.93
13. Marie-Theres Cloer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Lennox KL530 4.00 / 45.28
14. Nina Wenke (RFV Sögel e.V.) Henriette 49470 4.00 / 45.33
15. Victoria Keuter (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Esmiralda 22389 4.00 / 45.69
16. Marie-Theres Schrandt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Dagostino 14339 4.00 / 48.64
17. Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lingua 2546 4.00 / 49.48
18. Sara Stern (RuFV Dwergte) Special Girl751 4.00 / 50.28
19. Henning Cappenberg (RFV Ostbevern e.V.) Charlotta 22193 4.00 / 54.39
20. Tim Dinklage (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Filou D401 8.00 / 40.93
21. Anne Hoekstra (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Lifestyle 71536 8.00 / 43.42
22. Tanja Krone (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Cincinnati 28235 8.00 / 49.47
23. Silke Stern (RG Klein Roscharden) Chocolate 81223 8.50 / 58.14
24. Rieke Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Coconut 43258 12.00 / 43.74
25. Christina Parkmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Larentino 2517 12.00 / 46.37
26. Sabrina Gerdes (RFV Sögel e.V.) Chelsea 154201 12.00 / 50.29
27. Marie Luise Bickert (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Anika 13723 12.00 / 72.22
28. Ariane Grever (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) CristalmÚ323 14.25 / 82.00

8/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**
BNC Metalltechnik GmbH

1. Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Granby 2453 *0.00 / 23.90P
2. Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Arkyno32 *0.00 / 25.28P
3. Mona Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Louis 223568 *0.00 / 25.91P
4. Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen) Barneby 3252 *0.00 / 26.40P
5. Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.) Santiano 37866 *0.00 / 26.86P
6. Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.) Agrano6 *0.00 / 27.13P
7. Isabell Fischer (RUFV Haren-Ems) Caderas M80 *0.00 / 28.07P
8. Silke Heinemann (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.) Quick Magic674 *0.00 / 29.67P
9. Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Carving's Girl148 *0.00 / 29.87

10. Sarah Marcotte (RG Klein Roscharden) Maffic592 *0.00 / 30.29
11. Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bodine 270 *0.00 / 30.31
12. Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.) Mr. Paul616 *0.00 / 32.44
13. Sabrina Holtkamp (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Chim Chimini219 *0.00 / 32.72
14. Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Lucky Lou 21575 *4.00 / 27.04
15. Luise Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Madlock H WE590 *4.00 / 30.23
16. Britta Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Chianti Lagrana208 *8.00 / 23.28
17. Luise Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Mac Cain H WE588 4.00 / 45.91
18. Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe) Nacento619 4.00 / 47.55
19. Julia Riesenbeck (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Finest Amalia403 4.00 / 48.17
20. Christine Haskamp (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Calippo H93 4.00 / 55.98
21. Lisa Marie Willen (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Fiona 483405 4.00 / 56.98
22. Julia Riesenbeck (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Berry 5561 16.00 / 56.66

9/1 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L
Bau GmbH Hubert Ostermann Lähden

1. Sara Stern (RuFV Dwergte) Carry Girl 3145 0.00 / 48.54P
2. Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) D'Artagnan 204336 0.00 / 53.76P
3. Janina Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Lady-Laurina508 0.00 / 54.00P
4. Romy Lukei (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Vilydi801 0.00 / 54.56P
5. Lisa Burrichter (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Cooper 130283 0.00 / 55.63P
6. Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.) Coco Chanell 25256 0.00 / 56.58P
7. Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg) Wenke 174807 0.00 / 57.57P
8. Michael Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock) Cascadina151 0.00 / 58.96P
9. Nadine Haske (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quite Dynamite690 0.00 / 59.63P

10. Nora Ahrens (RUFV Friesoythe) Desert Rose 23352 0.00 / 59.70P
11. Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Cordes Daimond287 0.00 / 59.81P
12. Tanja Krone (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Cincinnati 28235 0.00 / 65.81
13. Philipp Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.) Louis A570 0.00 / 65.82
13. Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf) Smilla 85743 0.00 / 65.82
15. Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cassy 75158 0.00 / 66.05
16. Marie-Theres Schrandt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Dagostino 14339 0.00 / 66.20
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17. Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) All I want 514 0.00 / 66.47
18. Anja Nowak (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Cordiana 3288 0.00 / 67.29
19. Wendy Benkemper (RFV Sögel e.V.) Spitfire La Garette754 0.00 / 67.82
20. Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lingua 2546 0.00 / 68.60
21. Lara Hemme (RUFV Cloppenburg) Liberty 352533 0.00 / 71.63
22. Lisa Rolfes (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Sandriano 2715 0.00 / 73.64
23. Nina Wenke (RFV Sögel e.V.) Henriette 49470 0.00 / 75.74
24. Lena Debbrecht (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Okitoki631 0.00 / 76.63
25. Paula Haferkamp (RG Klein Roscharden) Chintogo221 0.00 / 80.53
26. Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Le Chice838 0.00 / 81.93
27. Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf) Corona 138304 0.00 / 85.17
28. Sabrina Gerdes (RFV Sögel e.V.) Chelsea 154201 0.00 / 87.69
29. Mathias Schmidt (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Ceiling Jumper170 0.00 / 96.90

9/2 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L
Bau GmbH Hubert Ostermann Lähden

1. Ute Witzler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Colina 39262 0.00 / 49.37P
2. Jürgen Többen (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Quamquam652 0.00 / 50.90P
3. Anna-Lena Gerdes (RFV Sögel e.V.) Pine Creek645 0.00 / 51.99P
4. Julia Sommer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Caretino 21126 0.00 / 52.65P
5. Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Rascallino695 0.00 / 53.23P
6. Linda Kröger (RuFV Papenburg) Quinara K682 0.00 / 54.81P
7. Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Quorum L693 0.00 / 54.98P
8. Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Edition's Candet383 0.00 / 55.03P
9. Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Quidame H678 0.00 / 55.05P

10. Tina Jansen (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Norina J629 0.00 / 55.89P
11. Lea Beckmann (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Allenger15 0.00 / 55.94P
12. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) It's Zara482 0.00 / 56.68P
13. Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Lilly Marleen S541 0.00 / 57.31P
14. Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln) Caspar 278155 0.00 / 58.92
15. Nicole Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Stacy B757 0.00 / 58.93
16. Annicka Laudenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Sugar Ray 8766 0.00 / 59.37
17. Wilhelm Borgmann (RFV Esterwegen) Cinderella 654236 0.00 / 59.54
18. Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.) Agrano6 0.00 / 59.81
19. Laura Dulle (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Justy 43485 0.00 / 60.16
20. Nicole Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Chanucca189 0.00 / 61.12
21. Wilhelm Borgmann (RFV Esterwegen) Chica Zera212 0.00 / 62.09
22. Andreas Meiners (RFV Esterwegen) Gesa 98438 0.00 / 62.26
23. Michaela Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Lee Georgia526 0.00 / 64.41
24. Denise Przygodda (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Darling AS342 0.00 / 64.72
25. Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.) Santiano 37866 0.00 / 65.02
26. Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Logger 15554 0.00 / 65.94
27. Jovanna Schrader (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Cassiana 19845 0.00 / 67.93
28. Timo Triphaus (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Bo Derek 268 0.00 / 71.68
29. Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Granby 2453 0.00 / 73.29
30. Christoph Hüsken (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) For Diamond418 0.00 / 75.52
31. Fabian Büter (RUFV Osterbrock) Smudo 8745 0.00 / 75.89
32. Ann-Kathrin Bergmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Onlins632 0.00 / 76.36
33. Felicia Többen (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Paola 224827 0.00 / 80.42
34. Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lord Ludwig 10562 0.00 / 97.18
35. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Santana 891716 0.00 / 105.93

9/3 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L
Bau GmbH Hubert Ostermann Lähden

1. Theodor Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Landro B512 0.00 / 47.73P
2. Eric Graap (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Unique 102786 0.00 / 48.29P
3. Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Collin 53264 0.00 / 50.59P
4. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quatman657 0.00 / 50.71P
5. Ruth Hukelmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Conrad 108274 0.00 / 50.74P
6. Sarah Herbst (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Chupa Chup 5230 0.00 / 51.87P
7. Hendrik Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Cup Cake 2832 0.00 / 51.97P
8. Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Quality 18651 0.00 / 52.35P
9. Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.) Ramona T694 0.00 / 52.69P

10. Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Picolor643 0.00 / 53.32P
11. Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden) Corentinus294 0.00 / 53.36P
12. Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Action Diagonal3 0.00 / 54.33P
13. Lena Sievers (RUFV Boerger) Lola Vita555 0.00 / 54.57P
14. Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Atze 2136 0.00 / 55.14
15. Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Scoop 2722 0.00 / 55.18
16. Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Amy 19922 0.00 / 55.22
17. Anne Köster (PSG Lähden e.V.) Sympathico D771 0.00 / 55.26
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18. Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Baroneß 853 0.00 / 55.45
19. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Que Sera 28659 0.00 / 55.62
20. Hendrik Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Cor Centa285 0.00 / 55.64
21. Frederike Hüsken (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Corsica 9308 0.00 / 56.43
22. Jaike Gräfe (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Championesse du Lys For Pleasu184 0.00 / 57.23
23. Ciara Brinkmann (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Adventure Dream 44 0.00 / 57.85
24. Hendrik Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Hello Hannibal468 0.00 / 58.27
25. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Cadeau 5479 0.00 / 61.09
26. Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) La Coco 5496 0.00 / 62.18
27. Kristin Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Eddie Cara380 0.00 / 63.49
28. Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Caletta 9987 0.00 / 65.30
29. Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Caty Mc White 2166 0.00 / 65.36
30. Charlotte Bockmeyer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Calinka 3691 0.00 / 66.90
31. Sonja Kemper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Gala 151433 0.00 / 67.54
32. Merle Kaffka (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Coretta 10295 0.00 / 68.62
33. Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.) ChaChaCha S181 0.00 / 69.56
34. Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe) Nacento619 0.00 / 72.03
35. Merle Kaffka (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Elvira 64386 0.00 / 73.86
36. Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe) Acoretta2 0.00 / 78.72
37. Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Catania 112164 0.00 / 82.29
38. Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden) Great W455 0.00 / 91.03

9/4 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L
Bau GmbH Hubert Ostermann Lähden

1. Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.) Cordina S289 0.00 / 48.11P
2. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Une Star de St. Simeon784 0.00 / 48.48P
3. Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Smarika742 0.00 / 50.08P
4. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Unana783 0.00 / 50.53P
5. Lea Wiest (RFV Kißlegg e.V.) Zizou 2813 0.00 / 50.92P
6. Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden) Quebelle de la cour661 0.00 / 51.30P
7. Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Lawinia 37523 0.00 / 51.31P
8. Henry Cohen (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Alexa P12 0.00 / 51.87P
9. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Chopin Chavannais225 0.00 / 52.28P

10. Henry Cohen (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Stan my Man760 0.00 / 52.29P
11. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) San Remo 114714 0.00 / 53.61P
12. Anne Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Stella Grande764 0.00 / 53.89
13. Nikolaus Leckebusch-Peters (CAN) C'est la vie 14576 0.00 / 54.55
14. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Brisko 2072 0.00 / 54.59
15. Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.) Cella S173 0.00 / 55.21
16. Nikolaus Leckebusch-Peters (CAN) Alicante 4413 0.00 / 56.61
17. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Antevka26 0.00 / 58.32
18. Isabell Többen (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Quintana 30828 0.00 / 62.53
19. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Castle Hill 2162 0.00 / 62.71
20. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Colas261 0.00 / 65.73
21. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Certo 8176 0.00 / 66.87
22. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) Crasy320 0.00 / 67.07
23. Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Ciao Bella 6232 0.00 / 68.43
24. Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Stina 67765 0.00 / 71.54
25. Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.) Callista 996 0.00 / 72.98
26. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Jabadabadoe857 0.00 / 73.34
27. Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.) Cornwell S302 0.00 / 75.24
28. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Lanthaga 2513 0.00 / 75.72
29. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Legolas 190527 0.00 / 78.13
30. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Ultima 53781 0.00 / 82.36
31. Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Squax756 0.00 / 89.73

10/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg. Kl.L
Firma Pril GmbH und co KG,Lähden

1. Sara Stern (RuFV Dwergte) Carry Girl 3145 *0.00 / 23.23P
1. Janina Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Lady-Laurina508 *0.00 / 23.23P
3. Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg) Wenke 174807 *0.00 / 24.11P
4. Nicole Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Chanucca189 *0.00 / 25.21P
5. Nadine Haske (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quite Dynamite690 *0.00 / 26.06P
6. Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Granby 2453 *0.00 / 26.31P
7. Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Rascallino695 *0.00 / 26.39P
8. Romy Lukei (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Vilydi801 *0.00 / 26.90P
9. Christin Fältström (RUFV Cappeln) Caiuby84 *0.00 / 27.03P

10. Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Arkyno32 *0.00 / 27.20P
11. Denise Przygodda (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Darling AS342 *0.00 / 27.52P
12. Timo Triphaus (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Bo Derek 268 *0.00 / 27.65P
12. Philipp Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.) Louis A570 *0.00 / 27.65P
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14. Laura Dulle (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Justy 43485 *0.00 / 27.75
15. Christin Fältström (RUFV Cappeln) Compaxino269 *0.00 / 28.66
16. Jovanna Schrader (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Cascada 46826 *0.00 / 29.15
17. Fabian Büter (RUFV Osterbrock) Smudo 8745 *0.00 / 29.98
18. Mathias Schmidt (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Ceiling Jumper170 *0.00 / 36.02
19. Linda Kröger (RuFV Papenburg) Quinara K682 *4.00 / 25.54
20. Michael Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock) Cascadina151 *4.00 / 27.90
21. Paula Haferkamp (RG Klein Roscharden) Chintogo221 *4.00 / 28.38
22. Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Logger 15554 *4.00 / 28.92
23. Annicka Laudenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Sugar Ray 8766 *4.00 / 29.86
24. Lisa Burrichter (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Cooper 130283 *4.00 / 30.16
25. Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Cordes Daimond287 *4.00 / 32.25
26. Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Le Chice838 *4.00 / 32.44
27. Andreas Meiners (RFV Esterwegen) Gesa 98438 *5.25 / 45.04
28. Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cassy 75158 *8.00 / 27.93
29. Annicka Laudenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lady Girl507 *8.00 / 40.40
30. Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf) Cleveland 31243 4.00 / 48.44
31. Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Quidame H678 4.00 / 48.83
32. Lena Debbrecht (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Okitoki631 4.00 / 50.92
33. Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.) Agrano6 4.00 / 51.52
34. Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) All I want 514 5.00 / 55.04
35. Nicole Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Stacy B757 8.00 / 48.03
36. Michaela Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Lee Georgia526 10.00 / 75.70
37. Lisa Rolfes (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Sandriano 2715 11.25 / 64.92

10/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg. Kl.L
Firma Anke Just Sattel und co

1. Hendrik Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Hello Hannibal468 *0.00 / 24.16P
2. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Que Sera 28659 *0.00 / 24.76P
3. Eric Graap (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Unique 102786 *0.00 / 24.92P
4. Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Sky Cat740 *0.00 / 25.77P
5. Anna-Lena Gerdes (RFV Sögel e.V.) Pine Creek645 *0.00 / 26.39P
6. Hendrik Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Cor Centa285 *0.00 / 26.90P
7. Frederike Hüsken (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Corsica 9308 *0.00 / 27.30P
8. Ciara Brinkmann (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Adventure Dream 44 *0.00 / 27.49P
9. Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) La Coco 5496 *0.00 / 27.66P

10. Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Catania 112164 *0.00 / 28.13P
11. Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Lilly Marleen S541 *0.00 / 28.26P
12. Christoph Hüsken (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) For Diamond418 *0.00 / 28.47P
13. Kristin Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Eddie Cara380 *0.00 / 28.73P
14. Dirk Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Danique 6340 *0.00 / 28.92P
15. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quatman657 *4.00 / 24.31
16. Julia Sommer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Caretino 21126 *4.00 / 24.51
17. Ruth Hukelmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Conrad 108274 *4.00 / 24.52
18. Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden) Corentinus294 *4.00 / 25.87
19. Lea Beckmann (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Allenger15 *4.00 / 26.58
20. Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Edition's Candet383 *4.00 / 32.80
21. Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Quorum L693 *4.00 / 34.29
22. Jaike Gräfe (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Championesse du Lys For Pleasu184 4.00 / 39.90
23. Theodor Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Landro B512 4.00 / 40.45
24. Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Atze 2136 4.00 / 43.51
25. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Cadeau 5479 4.00 / 44.01
26. Merle Kaffka (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Elvira 64386 4.00 / 44.10
27. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) It's Zara482 4.00 / 45.12
28. Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Quality 18651 4.00 / 45.69
29. Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Action Diagonal3 4.00 / 48.64
30. Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bodine 270 4.00 / 49.24
31. Charlotte Bockmeyer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Calinka 3691 4.00 / 51.41
32. Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lord Ludwig 10562 4.00 / 51.49
33. Wilhelm Borgmann (RFV Esterwegen) Cinderella 654236 8.00 / 46.14
34. Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Amy 19922 8.25 / 68.29
35. Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Collin 53264 12.00 / 46.29
36. Wilhelm Borgmann (RFV Esterwegen) Chica Zera212 16.00 / 43.58

10/3 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg. Kl.L
Firma Pril Gmbh und co KG,Lähden

1. Henry Cohen (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Alexa P12 *0.00 / 23.11P
2. Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.) Cella S173 *0.00 / 23.62P
3. Anne Köster (PSG Lähden e.V.) Sympathico D771 *0.00 / 23.97P
4. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) San Remo 114714 *0.00 / 24.21P
4. Lea Wiest (RFV Kißlegg e.V.) Zizou 2813 *0.00 / 24.21P
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Stand: 02.05.2017 / 08:06:19

Ergebnisübersicht: Lähden,PLS vom 28.04.-01.05.2017 [381718006] 28.04.2017 - 01.05.2017

6. Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Smarika742 *0.00 / 24.26P
7. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Classic - Girl 2240 *0.00 / 25.34P
8. Sarah Herbst (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Chupa Chup 5230 *0.00 / 26.16P
9. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Certo 8176 *0.00 / 27.03P

10. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Chula Vista229 *0.00 / 27.20P
11. Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Valoo796 *0.00 / 27.34P
12. Isabell Többen (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Quintana 30828 *0.00 / 27.68P
13. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Ultima 53781 *0.00 / 27.91P
14. Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.) Lord Argo558 *0.00 / 28.27
15. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Crostino324 *0.00 / 30.38
16. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Carlo 454136 *0.00 / 31.61
17. Henry Cohen (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Stan my Man760 *4.00 / 25.22
18. Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.) Cornwell S302 *4.00 / 25.90
19. Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.) Cordina S289 *4.00 / 32.20
20. Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Gerartini JR437 *7.25 / 53.24
21. Anne Köster (PSG Lähden e.V.) Las Vegas 213518 0.25 / 52.21
22. Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Picolor643 4.00 / 41.80
23. Hendrik Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Cup Cake 2832 4.00 / 43.37
24. Nikolaus Leckebusch-Peters (CAN) C'est la vie 14576 4.00 / 43.82
25. Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Baroneß 853 4.00 / 44.42
26. Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Tambi772 4.00 / 44.48
27. Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Avec Courage D'Amour38 4.00 / 44.56
28. Anne Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Stella Grande764 4.00 / 47.49
29. Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Scoop 2722 4.00 / 47.72
30. Nikolaus Leckebusch-Peters (CAN) Alicante 4413 4.00 / 47.99
31. Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.) Belle Solay59 7.00 / 63.47
32. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) Crasy320 8.00 / 46.20
33. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Brisko 2072 8.00 / 46.56
34. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Legolas 190527 12.00 / 50.99
35. Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Lawinia 37523 15.75 / 66.51
36. Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.) Callista 996 16.00 / 51.20

11/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*
Firma Stürenberg Fahrzeugbau GmbH

1. Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Quite Dynamite690 0.00 / 51.21P
2. Jaike Gräfe (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Infinity's Lady479 0.00 / 51.22P
3. Anne Köster (PSG Lähden e.V.) Sympathico D771 0.00 / 52.84P
4. Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Atze 2136 0.00 / 53.13P
5. Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Amy 19922 0.00 / 55.20P
6. Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Sky Cat740 0.00 / 56.00P
7. Sarah Gellhaus (RV Visbek e.V.) Carentino 3125 0.00 / 56.19P
8. Kristin Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Eddie Cara380 0.00 / 56.35P
9. Christin Fältström (RUFV Cappeln) Caiuby84 0.00 / 58.16P

10. Anna-Lena Gerdes (RFV Sögel e.V.) Pine Creek645 0.00 / 59.17
11. Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf) Cleveland 31243 1.25 / 67.74
12. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Que Sera 28659 4.00 / 49.42
13. Dirk Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Danique 6340 4.00 / 53.57
14. Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Tambi772 4.00 / 57.37
15. Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Baroneß 853 4.00 / 58.27
16. Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg) Look at me 63557 4.00 / 58.59
17. Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln) Caspar 278155 4.00 / 60.12
18. Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden) Corentinus294 4.00 / 60.64
19. Christin Fältström (RUFV Cappeln) Compaxino269 4.00 / 61.09
20. Theodor Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Landro B512 8.00 / 56.62
21. Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Avec Courage D'Amour38 8.00 / 57.26
22. Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Picolor643 8.00 / 58.52
23. Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cassy 75158 8.00 / 59.76
24. Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf) Caluna 30101 13.75 / 69.60
25. Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) La Coco 5496 15.00 / 90.34

11/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*
Firma Stürenberg Fahrzeugbau GmbH

1. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Unana783 0.00 / 50.74P
2. Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.) Cordina S289 0.00 / 51.71P
3. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Canoso115 0.00 / 52.95P
4. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Classic - Girl 2240 0.00 / 53.28P
5. Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Quenntina669 0.00 / 54.76P
6. Amelie Thenhausen (RGS am Hainesch e.V.) Quimbim853 0.00 / 56.27P
7. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Chicago 183825 0.00 / 56.56P
8. Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.) Cornwell S302 0.00 / 56.65P
9. Jan-Hendrik Varelmann (PSG Lähden e.V.) Quira 9687 0.00 / 59.80P
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Stand: 02.05.2017 / 08:06:19

Ergebnisübersicht: Lähden,PLS vom 28.04.-01.05.2017 [381718006] 28.04.2017 - 01.05.2017

10. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Chula Vista229 0.00 / 60.74P
11. Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Ciao Bella 6232 0.75 / 65.02P
12. Anne Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Stella Grande764 4.00 / 49.19
13. Henry Cohen (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Quintessa 28686 4.00 / 50.28
14. Anne Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Lugia 2579 4.00 / 51.26
15. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Brisko 2072 4.00 / 54.19
16. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Colas261 4.00 / 56.52
17. Franz Josef Krüer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Nikita 451843 4.00 / 57.83
18. Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Action Diagonal3 4.00 / 58.11
19. Janne Visscher (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Contessa 135851 4.00 / 59.06
20. Janne Visscher (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) La Grafina498 4.00 / 59.57
21. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Gräfin Andorra452 4.00 / 60.73
22. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Carlo 454136 4.00 / 61.08
23. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Certo 8176 4.00 / 61.29
24. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Lanthaga 2513 4.25 / 63.63
25. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Antevka26 4.50 / 64.87
26. Tanja Telgen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Santiago 219717 8.00 / 55.92
27. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) San Remo 114714 8.00 / 59.64
28. Amelie Thenhausen (RGS am Hainesch e.V.) Christopher Robin852 11.00 / 74.77
29. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) Santiano 37866 16.25 / 63.51
30. Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Cilla O233 19.25 / 91.45
31. Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.) Cella S173 20.50 / 71.50

11/3 Springprüfung Kl.M*
Firma Stürenberg Fahrzeugbau GmbH

1. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Carla Comte133 0.00 / 47.50P
2. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Cafe Europa82 0.00 / 49.00P
3. Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Smarika742 0.00 / 49.23P
4. Thomas Düing (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Chenoa 9203 0.00 / 50.34P
5. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Chopin Chavannais225 0.00 / 50.38P
6. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Melody 194600 0.00 / 51.01P
7. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Champ 227182 0.00 / 52.56P
8. Nikolaus Leckebusch-Peters (CAN) C'est la vie 14576 0.00 / 52.73P
9. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Stazzano763 0.00 / 52.82P

10. Lejse Bramminge (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.) Cascada 33149 0.00 / 54.01P
11. Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Cerobin175 0.00 / 54.14P
12. Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Curly Sue 168330 0.00 / 54.69P
13. Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Papagena 74635 0.00 / 54.89P
14. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Curly Sue 187331 0.00 / 54.90
15. Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lukanec582 0.00 / 55.43
16. Lejse Bramminge (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.) Cariba del Pierre128 0.00 / 56.24
17. Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Charmeur 447196 0.00 / 56.73
18. Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cafe de Paris81 0.00 / 57.73
19. Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Pikeur Canvaro644 0.00 / 58.68
20. Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Second Luna723 0.00 / 59.97
21. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Burberry 9868 0.00 / 60.78
22. Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Grace 419448 0.00 / 61.27
23. Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Emelda 2387 0.25 / 63.51
24. Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cotopaxi 7314 0.75 / 65.97
25. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Camarero 2102 1.50 / 68.58
26. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Diagonal 4357 1.50 / 68.69
27. Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Cornesch299 4.00 / 49.17
28. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Une Star de St. Simeon784 4.00 / 49.54
29. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Lady Bavaria506 4.00 / 51.04
30. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Collister265 4.00 / 51.37
31. Nikolaus Leckebusch-Peters (CAN) Alicante 4413 4.00 / 57.36
32. Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.) Lord Argo558 4.00 / 59.22
33. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Famous 34393 4.00 / 60.15
34. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lantlord515 4.00 / 60.90
35. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Bubalou73 4.00 / 61.13
36. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Jabadabadoe857 6.25 / 71.05
37. Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Oh so Lucky630 8.00 / 55.61
38. Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Lybelle 27585 8.00 / 57.00

12 Youngster-Springprüfung Kl.M**
Gestüt Sprehe

1. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Melody 194600 0.00 / 54.81P
2. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Canillar110 0.00 / 55.12P
3. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cranberry 10319 0.00 / 56.04P
4. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lantlord515 0.00 / 57.12P
5. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Chantilly 30188 0.00 / 58.39P
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Stand: 02.05.2017 / 08:06:19

Ergebnisübersicht: Lähden,PLS vom 28.04.-01.05.2017 [381718006] 28.04.2017 - 01.05.2017

6. Christin Fältström (RUFV Cappeln) Compaxino269 0.00 / 58.77P
7. Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Pikeur Canvaro644 0.00 / 59.22P
8. Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Corpowei305 0.00 / 59.29P
9. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Stampede 4759 0.00 / 59.39P

10. Karen Dulle (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Litessa549 0.00 / 59.74P
11. Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lukanec582 0.00 / 60.15P
12. Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.) Cornwell S302 0.00 / 60.22P
13. Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Follow Me 52417 0.00 / 60.38P
14. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Chula Vista229 0.00 / 61.11
15. Lejse Bramminge (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.) Cariba del Pierre128 0.00 / 61.31
16. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Jabadabadoe857 0.00 / 63.86
17. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Lanthaga 2513 0.00 / 64.06
18. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Camarero 2102 4.00 / 54.23
19. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Champ 227182 4.00 / 54.90
20. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Chicago 183825 4.00 / 56.33
21. Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Grace 419448 4.00 / 57.80
22. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Famous 34393 4.00 / 58.35
23. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Leocaballo R531 4.00 / 59.16
24. Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Clinton's Son245 4.00 / 59.74
25. Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Cerobin175 4.00 / 60.65
26. Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Charmeur 447196 4.00 / 60.77
27. Jens Dummeyer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Kamilla ter Muyncken487 4.00 / 62.43
28. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Gräfin Andorra452 4.00 / 63.24
29. Christin Fältström (RUFV Cappeln) Caiuby84 4.00 / 64.34
30. Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cafe de Paris81 4.00 / 65.56
31. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Diagonal 4357 4.25 / 67.64
32. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Quitharo692 8.00 / 54.21
33. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Carlo 454136 8.00 / 58.30
34. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Burrita75 8.00 / 60.32
35. Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln) Caspar 278155 8.25 / 67.35
36. Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf) Caluna 30101 8.75 / 69.38
37. Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf) Cleveland 31243 25.50 / 88.28

13/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**
Rechtsanwalt Wilfried Diekmann, Meppen
Viehhandlung Wesselmann,Flechum

1. Franz Josef Krüer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Chianti Classica 2841 0.00 / 52.61P
2. Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.) Cordina S289 0.00 / 55.85P
3. Tanja Telgen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Santiago 219717 0.00 / 56.86P
4. Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Quenntina669 0.00 / 57.14P
5. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Classic - Girl 2240 0.00 / 57.29P
6. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Caythaga167 0.00 / 59.43P
7. Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Lilly Fee 22540 0.00 / 59.58P
8. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Antevka26 0.00 / 59.81P
9. Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Quite Dynamite690 0.00 / 60.13P

10. Anne Köster (PSG Lähden e.V.) Sympathico D771 0.00 / 60.28P
11. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ursus 60790 0.00 / 65.09P
12. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) San Remo 114714 0.00 / 65.26
13. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) Carracio 2142 4.00 / 55.12
14. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Canoso115 4.00 / 56.87
15. Anne Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Lugia 2579 4.00 / 57.65
16. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Brisko 2072 4.00 / 58.63
17. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Zalido 2809 4.00 / 58.68
18. Janne Visscher (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) La Grafina498 4.00 / 59.93
19. Amelie Thenhausen (RGS am Hainesch e.V.) Quimbim853 4.00 / 63.11
20. Sarah Gellhaus (RV Visbek e.V.) Carentino 3125 4.00 / 64.73
21. Franz Josef Krüer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Chianti de Lys842 4.00 / 65.52
22. Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Ciao Bella 6232 4.00 / 66.21
23. Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Turbud Cicero778 4.00 / 67.74
24. Jaike Gräfe (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Infinity's Lady479 8.00 / 53.52
25. Lea Wiest (RFV Kißlegg e.V.) Lasse K521 8.00 / 64.76
26. Jan-Hendrik Varelmann (PSG Lähden e.V.) Showtime 67731 12.00 / 57.02
27. Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Oh so Lucky630 12.00 / 59.22
28. Janne Visscher (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Contessa 135851 12.00 / 60.30
29. Amelie Thenhausen (RGS am Hainesch e.V.) Christopher Robin852 12.00 / 61.39
30. Jan-Hendrik Varelmann (PSG Lähden e.V.) Quira 9687 20.00 / 63.82
31. Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg) Look at me 63557 20.00 / 65.02

13/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**
Rechtsanwalt Wilfried Diekmann, Meppen
Viehhandlung Wesselmann,Flechum
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Stand: 02.05.2017 / 08:06:19

Ergebnisübersicht: Lähden,PLS vom 28.04.-01.05.2017 [381718006] 28.04.2017 - 01.05.2017

1. Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.) Carolina 37139 0.00 / 48.87P
2. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Rigolo des Moitiers699 0.00 / 51.53P
3. Johan Kachelhoffer (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e) Carlotta 212836 0.00 / 52.00P
4. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Une Star de St. Simeon784 0.00 / 52.74P
5. Lejse Bramminge (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.) Cascada 33149 0.00 / 54.25P
6. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Carla Comte133 0.00 / 55.00P
7. Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Chester 212819 0.00 / 55.24P
8. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Consandro275 0.00 / 55.41P
9. Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Papagena 74635 0.00 / 58.30P

10. Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cotopaxi 7314 0.00 / 58.63P
11. Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Second Luna723 0.00 / 61.62P
12. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Dicapo870 0.00 / 62.02P
13. Johan Kachelhoffer (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e) Copit Della Caccia837 0.00 / 62.99
14. Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Lüttinghof's Converse583 0.00 / 65.92
15. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Edgar 50381 0.00 / 68.79
16. Jens Dummeyer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Pauline 415637 4.00 / 51.84
17. Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Cornesch299 4.00 / 54.34
18. Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cordoba 64290 4.00 / 55.29
19. Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Hüpen's Carlson475 4.00 / 58.99
20. Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Emelda 2387 4.00 / 62.83
21. Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Curly Sue 168330 4.00 / 69.85
22. Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Blackpoint V63 5.25 / 75.62
23. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Bankimoon47 8.00 / 54.72
24. Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Lybelle 27585 8.00 / 55.54
25. Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Qimba Rubin650 8.00 / 56.33
26. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Fabiano 82869 8.00 / 58.10
27. Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.) Que Casco658 8.00 / 59.32
28. Frank-Dieter Beineke (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.) Capuano120 12.00 / 57.01
29. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Chopin Chavannais225 12.00 / 59.36
30. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Golden Glory 6446 12.00 / 61.58
31. Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Quiriakus688 12.00 / 62.96
32. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Zecke 3811 12.00 / 63.31

14 Springprf. Kl.S* m.Siegerrunde
Firma Albe Fischfarm Haren-Rütenbrock
Mc.Clever Möbelhaus, Hermann Sandmann  in Dörpen

1. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Lady Bavaria506 *0.00 / 32.85P
2. Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.) Luckys Please Jump577 *0.00 / 34.01P
3. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Burberry 9868 *0.00 / 34.69P
4. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Bankimoon47 *0.00 / 35.31P
5. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) Carracio 2142 *0.00 / 35.40P
6. Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Lüttinghof's Converse583 *0.00 / 35.61P
7. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Fabiano 82869 *0.00 / 37.24P
8. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Caravaggio 9123 *4.00 / 36.97P
9. Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Corpowei305 *4.00 / 40.21P

10. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Zecke 3811 *4.00 / 40.28P
11. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Zalido 2809 *8.00 / 39.44P
12. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Dicapo870 4.00 / 58.59P
13. Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Calmerette II98 4.00 / 58.75P
14. Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.) Carolina 37139 4.00 / 59.25P
15. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Rigolo des Moitiers699 4.00 / 60.98
16. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Canillar110 4.00 / 62.64
17. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Burrita75 4.00 / 62.79
18. Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cordoba 64290 4.00 / 63.36
19. Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Quiriakus688 4.00 / 64.25
20. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Quitharo692 4.25 / 65.32
21. Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Hüpen's Carlson475 4.25 / 65.39
22. Jens Dummeyer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Pauline 415637 4.50 / 66.07
23. Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Turbud Cicero778 4.75 / 67.54
24. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ursus 60790 4.75 / 67.73
25. Lea Wiest (RFV Kißlegg e.V.) Lasse K521 5.25 / 69.42
26. Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Filofax 4821 7.75 / 79.90
27. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Quiet Magic680 8.00 / 60.02
28. Jan-Hendrik Varelmann (PSG Lähden e.V.) Showtime 67731 8.00 / 61.65
29. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Curly Sue 187331 8.00 / 62.47
30. Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.) Que Casco658 8.00 / 62.74
31. Johan Kachelhoffer (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e) Copit Della Caccia837 8.50 / 66.84
32. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Stampede 4759 8.50 / 66.96
33. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Hockenheim G473 12.00 / 64.80
34. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Edgar 50381 12.50 / 66.13
35. Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Qimba Rubin650 18.50 / 90.30
36. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Collister265 20.00 / 72.38
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37. Frank-Dieter Beineke (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.) Capuano120 21.50 / 86.03

15 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 1)
Firma Emsschrott GmbH und co.KG
Firma Viehandlung Wesselmann

1. Marie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock) Darth Vader 4343 8.00
2. Alina Witzke (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Tony814 7.00
3. Doreen Friese (RUFV Friesoythe) Templeton H773 6.90
4. Pia Hähnel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Mona 1632612 6.80
5. Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Spirit858 6.70

16 Dressur-WB (E 3)
Firma Jürgen Ostermann Haustechnik, Lähden

1. Lea-Sophie Klostermann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Frieda tanzt424 8.00P
2. Marie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock) Darth Vader 4343 7.80P
3. Emilie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock) Lucien 7573 7.60P
4. Lea Menger (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Avanti 23337 7.20P
4. Alina Witzke (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Tony814 7.20P
6. Edith Triphaus (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Matari598 6.90
7. Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Spirit858 6.80
8. Johanna Bruns (PSG Lähden e.V.) Ferara 11835 6.70

17 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*
Seepark EikenGmbH und co KG

1. Jaqueline Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg) Fiomena M404 7.70P
2. Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Safire707 7.40P
3. Linda Cordes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Copa Cabana 19284 7.30P
4. Lea Menger (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Avanti 23337 7.20P
5. Sarah Lohe (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Scolari's Perle721 7.10P
6. Emilie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock) Lucien 7573 7.00P
7. Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bentley 6860 6.90P
7. Katharina Hippen (RUFV Friesoythe) Gwen 46459 6.90P
9. Nele Koller (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Fee L396 6.80P

10. Barbara Stolte (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Basira55 6.70
10. Leonie Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.) Valentino la Vida793 6.70
12. Ulrike Vorholt (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Del Pero347 6.60
12. Frank Ostermann (RV Visbek e.V.) Martha 35596 6.60
14. Caren Bremer-Stickamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Fanky394 6.50
15. Nina Wenke (RFV Sögel e.V.) Lord Lennox 27561 6.40
16. Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems) Caritina B131 6.30
16. Ann-Kathrin Cloer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Frieda 230423 6.30
18. Emilie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock) Darth Vader 4343 6.10
19. Anna Maria Lucas (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Cassy 90159 6.00
19. Ilka Nienaber (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Don Dino 3367 6.00
21. Edith Triphaus (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Matari598 5.90
22. Anna-Lena Dust (RUFV Osterbrock) Devina 44356 5.80
23. Rainer Loth (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Freddy 297830 5.70
24. Anna Maria Lucas (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Coscadeur310 5.60
25. Annemarie Nienhüser (RFV Bühren) Powerlady N647 5.50
26. Friederike Voß (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Evana 3391 5.40
27. Edda Bullermann (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Sammy G711 5.00

18 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*
GmbH LiquiMoly,Ulm

1. Gina Marie Deyen (PSG Lähden e.V.) Piccolo 286641 7.80P
2. Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bentley 6860 7.50P
3. Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Safire707 7.30P
4. Nele Koller (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Fee L396 7.20P
5. Sarah Lohe (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Scolari's Perle721 7.00P
6. Jana Bertels (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Die feine Paola RB361 6.90P
6. Jaqueline Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg) Fiomena M404 6.90P
8. Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems) Caritina B131 6.80P
8. Frank Ostermann (RV Visbek e.V.) Martha 35596 6.80P
8. Edda Bullermann (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Sammy G711 6.80P

11. Louisa Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Euforia 4390 6.70
11. Katrin Günthner (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Fürstin de Nymphenburg428 6.70
13. Nina Büchter (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Royal Chocolate 7704 6.60
14. Katrin Feldhaus (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Ferdinand 302398 6.50
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14. Jette Kohl (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Querida mia670 6.50
16. Linda Cordes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Copa Cabana 19284 6.40
16. Nadja Soring (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Ladiva 6505 6.40
16. Leonie Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.) Valentino la Vida793 6.40
19. Jana Bertels (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Nemo 412622 6.30
19. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Allegro 433867 6.30
21. Linn Danzer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Royal of Black705 6.20
22. Ann-Kathrin Cloer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Frieda 230423 6.10
23. Anna Maria Lucas (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Cassy 90159 6.00
23. Ines Bruschkat (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Fürst Lumpi427 6.00
25. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Bud Spencer B74 5.90
25. Rainer Loth (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Freddy 297830 5.90
27. Ilka Nienaber (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Don Dino 3367 5.70
28. Anna Maria Lucas (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Coscadeur310 5.60

19 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.
Dipl. Kaufm.Lukas Boerringer,Haselünne

1. Nathalie Flanz (RUFV Osterbrock) Hoffnungsträger der Harmonie474 7.60P
2. Frauke Raters (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Askalon 5433 7.50P
3. Michaela Pelters (RUFV Ankum) Father's Joe854 7.40P
4. Louisa Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Euforia 4390 7.30P
5. Tanja Feldhus (RURV Rastede) Farina's Daydream395 7.20P
6. Kim-Lara Jacobi (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Ehrensache 2384 7.10P
6. Imke Kuper (RFV Sögel e.V.) Skalido737 7.10P
8. Ines Bruschkat (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Fürst Lumpi427 7.00P
8. Gina Marie Deyen (PSG Lähden e.V.) Piccolo 286641 7.00P

10. Jette Kohl (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Querida mia670 6.90P
10. Laura Giese (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) San Diego 143713 6.90P
12. Marie Determann (RV Vechta e.V.) Primadonna 86649 6.80
12. Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Safire707 6.80
14. Anja Rittner (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Del'Rose348 6.70
14. Sandra Wulf (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Florahof's Casper414 6.70
16. Marion Konert (RFV Mesum e.V.) Fränzi's Girl420 6.60
17. Leonie Böttcher (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.) Valentino la Vida793 6.40
18. Barbara Stolte (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Basira55 5.90
18. Nadja Soring (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Ladiva 6505 5.90
20. Anna Ahrens (RUFV Friesoythe) Danny Cool 2341 5.80
21. Anna Schräder (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Sympathico 28770 5.70
22. Nina Büchter (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Royal Chocolate 7704 5.60
23. Linn Danzer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Royal of Black705 5.20
24. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Cape Town 19118 5.00

20 Dressurprfg. Kl.L*
Wirtschaftskanzlei Georg Gerdes, Papenburg

1. Frauke Raters (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Askalon 5433 7.70P
2. Michaela Pelters (RUFV Ankum) Father's Joe854 7.50P
3. Kim-Lara Jacobi (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Ehrensache 2384 6.80P
4. Nathalie Flanz (RUFV Osterbrock) Hoffnungsträger der Harmonie474 6.60P
5. Anja Rittner (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Del'Rose348 6.50P
6. Anna Schräder (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Sympathico 28770 6.40
7. Marion Konert (RFV Mesum e.V.) Fränzi's Girl420 6.20
8. Ines Bruschkat (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Fürst Lumpi427 6.00
9. Sandra Wulf (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Florahof's Casper414 5.90

10. Sarah Rebecca Linnig (RV Ganderkesee) Charlotte 150194 5.80
11. Tanja Feldhus (RURV Rastede) Farina's Daydream395 5.70
12. Patrizia Bannach (RFV Esterwegen) Der Kleine Prinz 7351 4.90
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